
2023 All State Chorus Auditions 
 

Day Region School Region Chair # of Schools Start Time 
 
Mon 2/13 

 
2 

 
CMHS 

 
Harkless 

 
9 

 
8:00 am 
 

 
Tues 2/14 
 
 

 
3 
 
 

4 

 
Herbert Hoover 
 
 
Parkersburg South 

 
Silbert 

 
8 
 
 
6 

 
8:30 am 
 
 
4:00 pm 
 

 
Wed 2/15 

 
6 
 
 
 

5 

 
South Harrision 
 
 
 
John Marshall 

 
Bohn 
 
 
 
Sherrick 

 
11 
 
 
 
6 

 
8:30 am 
 
 
 
5:00 pm 
 

 
Thurs 
2/16 
 

 
7 

 
Washington 

  
8 

 
noon 

 
Fri 
2/17 
 

 
1 

 
Greenbrier 

 
Nease 

 
3 

 
8:30 am 

     
51 SCHOOLS 
 

 

 

Schedule for 20-minute audition time for each school with an equal amount of time scheduled 
for each school to rehearse after the cuts are given to the teacher. Plan a 10 break/catch-up 
time. If here is a student auditioning to be our accompanist – schedule a 25-minute time slot.  
Be sure to have the entire program learned and prepared! 
Don’t forget to prepare the Mr. Parlock’s piece even though it doesn’t count in the audition 
process! 

Region Chairs: remember to have 

1. an accompanist for the auditions 
2.  one other adjudicator there for the auditions. (For a total of 3)  
3. The region chair, accompanist and 3rd judge will all receive some compensation for 

assisting on audition day. 
4. Also, a reminder, each region chair is to hold at least one regional rehearsal for their 

region. 

 


