2023 All State Chorus Auditions

Day	Region	School	Region Chair	# of Schools	Start Time
Mon 2/13	2	СМНЅ	Harkless	9	8:00 am
Tues 2/14	3	Herbert Hoover	Silbert	8	8:30 am
	4	Parkersburg South		6	4:00 pm
Wed 2/15	6	South Harrision	Bohn	11	8:30 am
	5	John Marshall	Sherrick	6	5:00 pm
Thurs 2/16	7	Washington		8	noon
Fri 2/17	1	Greenbrier	Nease	3	8:30 am
				51 SCHOOLS	

Schedule for 20-minute audition time for each school with an equal amount of time scheduled for each school to rehearse after the cuts are given to the teacher. Plan a 10 break/catch-up time. If here is a student auditioning to be our accompanist – schedule a 25-minute time slot. Be sure to have the entire program learned and prepared!

Don't forget to <u>prepare the Mr. Parlock's piece</u> even though it doesn't count in the audition process!

Region Chairs: remember to have

- 1. an accompanist for the auditions
- 2. one other adjudicator there for the auditions. (For a total of 3)
- 3. The region chair, accompanist and 3rd judge will all receive some compensation for assisting on audition day.
- 4. Also, a reminder, each region chair is to hold at least one regional rehearsal for their region.